
8.05 LB/10 PCS
(3653.6 g/10 PCS)

WEIGHT

NKPPA24FMWH

PANDUIT P/N.82
20.7

1.25
31.8

.62
15.9

1.72
43.7

19.00
482.6

18.20
462.3

3.86
98.0

THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
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00A 2-12-21 MDJR JCO SKH RELEASED TO PRODUCTION 22906NBD-DC

REV DATE BY CHK APR DESCRIPTION ECN

PART NUMBER

NKPPA24FMWH
TITLE

NETKEY ANGLED 24 PORT FLUSH MOUNT MODULAR
PANEL

CUSTOMER DRAWING
ITEM REVISION NAME

DATASET FILE NAME

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

MATERIAL DRAWING NUMBER

STAMPING: C.R.S.
FACEPLATE: ABS 22906NBD-DC

DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE

MDJR 2-12-21 JCO NONE SHEET 1 OF 1 A

NOTES:
1. SEE CURRENT CATALOG FOR VARIOUS
   APPLICATIONS WITH THIS WIRING
   SYSTEM.
2. THE FLUSH MOUNT PATCH PANEL IS
   DESIGNED FOR MOUNTING T0 19" 
   UNIVERSAL RACKS.
3. PACKAGE CONTENTS:
   (1)  -24 PORT ANGLED STAMPING
   (6)  -4 POSITION FACEPLATE
         (ASSEMBLED TO PANEL)
   (1)  -SCREW KIT (INCLUDES FOUR
         #12-24 SCREWS)
4. DIMENSIONS IN PARENTHESIS 
   ARE IN METRIC.


